
Sl No NAME
Amount 
Claimed

Amount 
Admitted Security if any

1 The Karur Vysya Bank Limited 54,37,33,683  54,37,33,683
Securities not Relinquished, entire 
Plant & Machinary had been 
taken on possession

2
Sriram Transport Finance Company Limited

16,84,141 16,84,141
Securities not Relinquished,Cars 
had been taken on possession

List of Secured Financial  Creditors

VASMO AGRO NUTRI PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED
LIQUIDATION CLAIMS AS ON DATE


